
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1282130 1 KAPIL DEO SAHU SAKAL DEO

SAHU
06:20:45:500 06:26:23:300 4 00:05:37:800 Q

2 1135866 2 BRAHAMDEV YADAV JEETAN

YADAV
06:20:45:950 06:26:27:200 4 00:05:41:250 Q

3 1280876 4 KALICHARAN MANDAL

SADANAND MANDAL
06:20:46:900 06:26:29:0 4 00:05:42:100 Q

4 0097850 5 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA WAKIL SHARMA
06:20:47:500 06:26:35:550 4 00:05:48:50 Q

5 1590315 6 GYAN PRAVIN KUMAR

SHELENDRA PRASAD
06:20:48:250 06:26:19:900 4 00:05:31:650 Q

6 1047718 8 ARBIND KUMAR RAM

PRAVESH SINGH
06:20:49:500 06:26:28:100 4 00:05:38:600 Q

7 1129781 10 ARVIND PAL LAL CHAND PAL 06:20:50:200 06:26:28:550 4 00:05:38:350 Q

8 1017952 11 CHITRAGUPT KUMAR

RAMPATI SINGH
06:20:51:300 06:26:25:250 4 00:05:33:950 Q

9 0145701 12 SANNI KUMAR SHIV DAYAL

PRASAD GUPTA
06:20:52:650 06:26:51:850 4 00:05:59:200 Q

10 0789673 13 VIRENDRA KUMAR

CHAWTHEE PRASAD
06:20:52:750 06:26:19:300 4 00:05:26:550 Q

11 0423045 14 RAKESH KUMAR JAWANI RAY 06:20:53:600 06:26:40:400 4 00:05:46:800 Q

12 1674782 15 GAJENDRA KUMAR LALAN

PRASAD
06:20:53:850 06:26:29:500 4 00:05:35:650 Q

13 1019786 16 ARVIND KESHERY

VISHWANTH PRASAD SINGH
06:20:54:450 06:26:26:0 4 00:05:31:550 Q

14 0521002 17 RAKESH RANJAN SRI

SURESH YADAV
06:20:54:850 06:26:28:700 4 00:05:33:850 Q

15 0101912 18 SATYENDRA KUMAR

KAMESHWAR YADAV
06:20:55:350 06:25:59:750 4 00:05:04:400 Q

16 1043833 19 CHANDAN KUMAR

BISHUNDEV MANDAL
06:20:53:550 06:26:26:700 4 00:05:33:150 Q

17 1328968 20 KASHI PRASAD YADAV RAM 06:20:54:50 06:26:23:600 4 00:05:29:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD YADAV

18 1000619 21 ASHISH KUMAR SATYENDRA

PRASAD
06:20:52:850 06:26:44:800 4 00:05:51:950 Q

19 1295532 23 KAMLESH KUMAR RAM

SHARAN SAW
06:20:54:450 06:26:36:150 4 00:05:41:700 Q

20 0206757 25 SANT BIHARI PRASAD SUNIL

KUMAR
06:20:59:750 06:26:26:150 4 00:05:26:400 Q

21 1614694 26 OM PRAKASH KUMAR RAM

RATAN BHAGAT
06:21:01:150 06:26:40:950 4 00:05:39:800 Q

22 0116449 27 SANJAY KUMAR MEHTA

RAMDEO MEHTA
06:21:01:650 06:26:50:850 4 00:05:49:200 Q

23 0189160 28 SINTU KUMAR ARVIND

PRASAD
06:21:02:100 06:26:43:250 4 00:05:41:150 Q

24 0098285 30 SHASHI KANT GUPTA JAGO

SAW
06:21:06:600 06:26:46:800 4 00:05:40:200 Q

25 0140835 31 SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL

CHITNARAYAN MANDAL
06:21:03:350 06:26:52:650 4 00:05:49:300 Q

26 0798533 32 MD MANNU ALI MD RAHMAT

HUSSAIN
06:20:57:500 06:26:55:100 4 00:05:57:600 Q

27 1296764 34 HARI SHANKAR RAI KAMALA

RAI
06:20:55:800 06:26:16:400 4 00:05:20:600 Q

28 0752975 35 MD NAUSHAD ALAM ABUL

HASNAT
06:20:56:650 06:26:56:150 4 00:05:59:500 Q

29 0789038 36 MOHAMMAD SAJID

MOHAMMAD SABIR
06:21:00:500 06:26:34:650 4 00:05:34:150 Q

30 1390391 37 DHANJEE KUMAR PARAS

NATH SINGH
06:21:01:300 06:26:36:400 4 00:05:35:100 Q

31 0205468 38 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAMBACHAN YADAV
06:21:01:850 06:26:35:850 4 00:05:34:0 Q

32 0145262 39 SATYA DEV SHANAKR

MANDAL
06:21:02:850 06:26:22:950 4 00:05:20:100 Q

33 1389262 41 DEEPAK PRASAD VERMA

SHOBHAN PRASAD VERMA
06:21:09:150 06:26:56:800 4 00:05:47:650 Q

34 1353257 42 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

PARMANAND MANDAL
06:21:08:550 06:26:38:100 4 00:05:29:550 Q

35 1708556 44 NITESH KUMAR RAM YADAV 06:21:03:650 06:26:35:500 4 00:05:31:850 Q

36 0775660 45 VICKY KUMAR KRISNANDAN

PRASAD
06:21:04:850 06:26:36:450 4 00:05:31:600 Q

37 0744847 47 MANOJ KUMAR RAGHUPATI

PRASAD
06:21:10:300 06:26:38:400 4 00:05:28:100 Q

38 1008504 48 AJEET KUMAR MAURYA 06:21:10:750 06:26:30:100 4 00:05:19:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



NANDLAL SINGH

39 1287295 49
DHEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA

SHREENIWAS PRASAD

GUPTA

06:21:06:900 06:26:40:550 4 00:05:33:650 Q

40 0996429 50 CHANDAN KUMAR

DEWCHANDRA PARSAD
06:21:11:250 06:26:36:950 4 00:05:25:700 Q

41 0994286 1463 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND

DINESH PRASAD YADAV
06:21:12:50 06:27:00:750 4 00:05:48:700 Q

42 0779148 1468 MUKESH KUMAR SAH RAM

PRASAD SAH
06:21:12:800 06:26:41:200 4 00:05:28:400 Q

43 1298491 1473 TISRATH PANDIT

SHIVSHARAN PANDIT
06:21:11:750 06:27:01:550 4 00:05:49:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1074327 101 ABODH KUMAR MANDAL RAM

VIJAY SINGH
06:31:20:800 06:36:57:350 4 00:05:36:550 Q

2 0392283 102 RANJEET KUMAR RAJA RAM

YADAV
06:31:33:950 06:36:58:100 4 00:05:24:150 Q

3 0243138 104 SATYA PRAKASH DARSHAN 06:31:20:500 06:36:51:800 4 00:05:31:300 Q

4 0529842 105 RAJESH RANJAN NAND LAL

SINGH
06:31:21:500 06:37:13:50 4 00:05:51:550 Q

5 0203169 106 SUNIL KUMAR RAM KAILESH

SINGH
06:31:22:50 06:36:53:450 4 00:05:31:400 Q

6 0061921 110 SAVIR KHAN MUNN LAL 06:31:24:150 06:37:01:750 4 00:05:37:600 Q

7 1316749 111 KRISHNA DEO KUMAR KAPIL

DEO MAHTO
06:31:22:400 06:37:19:300 4 00:05:56:900 Q

8 0197068 112 SONU KUMAR

BHUWANESHWAR SINGH
06:31:27:900 06:37:03:900 4 00:05:36:0 Q

9 1261185 115 FAIZ ALAM ANSARI NOOR

ALAM ANSARI
06:31:26:150 06:36:57:950 4 00:05:31:800 Q

10 0106573 119 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMAVTAR

PRASAD
06:31:28:700 06:37:11:0 4 00:05:42:300 Q

11 1413390 120 FANTUS KUMAR NIRALA

LAKHAN PRASAD YADAV
06:31:23:550 06:36:52:800 4 00:05:29:250 Q

12 1599794 121 PRABHAKAR KUMAR RADHE

PRASAD SINGH
06:31:29:300 06:37:08:600 4 00:05:39:300 Q

13 1312809 122 DHANJEE SINGH GOPAL

SINGH
06:31:40:600 06:37:23:400 4 00:05:42:800 Q

14 0655763 123 VIJAYANANDA RAM PRAVESH 06:31:40:900 06:37:22:550 4 00:05:41:650 Q

15 0391926 124 RAMOD KUMAR SITARAM

THAKUR
06:31:29:500 06:36:57:350 4 00:05:27:850 Q

16 0528622 125 RAKESH RANJAN SURENDRA

SAH
06:31:30:50 06:37:26:600 4 00:05:56:550 Q

17 0997429 130 ARVIND KUMAR NAND 06:31:40:0 06:37:31:750 4 00:05:51:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KISHOR YADAV

18 1014705 131 ALAMGIR HUSAIN MD

SALAUDDIN
06:31:39:300 06:37:22:350 4 00:05:43:50 Q

19 1212004 132 DHARMENDRA YADAV

DEVDATT YADAV
06:31:31:450 06:36:59:950 4 00:05:28:500 Q

20 1371666 134 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

TULSHI YADAV
06:31:36:900 06:37:21:550 4 00:05:44:650 Q

21 0121624 135 SANJEEV KUMAR

RAMISHWAR PRASAD
06:31:41:850 06:37:19:100 4 00:05:37:250 Q

22 0526877 136 JAYPAL SINGH RAMSWRUP

SINGH
06:31:34:750 06:37:02:500 4 00:05:27:750 Q

23 1049929 137 BINOD KUMAR NAGINA

YADAV
06:31:23:750 06:36:52:950 4 00:05:29:200 Q

24 0934338 140 AKHILESH YADAV

RAMASHISH YADAV
06:31:35:500 06:36:50:50 4 00:05:14:550 Q

25 1019088 141 AJAY KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD ROY
06:31:34:350 06:37:05:350 4 00:05:31:0 Q

26 0136532 142 SHRIRAM PANDIT RAMPUJAN

PANDIT
06:31:40:900 06:37:14:50 4 00:05:33:150 Q

27 0706579 144 VIPIN KUMAR RAM ISHWAR

SINGH
06:31:37:500 06:37:01:600 4 00:05:24:100 Q

28 1123569 145 ASHOK KUMAR DEVO

PRASAD YADAV
06:31:41:400 06:37:36:150 4 00:05:54:750 Q

29 1060359 147 BHAIROLAL PRASAD

MAHENDRA PRASAD
06:31:46:600 06:37:09:600 4 00:05:23:0 Q

30 0391246 148 JATA SHANKER YADAV RAMJI

YADAV
06:31:47:700 06:37:35:900 4 00:05:48:200 Q

31 0449640 150 RANJEET KUMAR JAGRUP

PRASAD YADAV
06:31:47:200 06:37:35:450 4 00:05:48:250 Q

32 0125971 1408 SHANKAR KUMAR HARI

PRASAD YADAV
06:31:48:400 06:37:25:450 4 00:05:37:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1692321 51 NEERAJ KUMAR PEETAMBER

SINGH
06:43:59:900 06:49:28:0 4 00:05:28:100 Q

2 0396999 52 RAMASHISH KUMAR

KULDEEP PRASAD
06:44:00:350 06:49:41:900 4 00:05:41:550 Q

3 0667643 54 MANOJ KUMAR DWARIKA

PRASAD
06:44:00:750 06:49:45:200 4 00:05:44:450 Q

4 0537201 55 RAJU KUMAR JEEMDAR

SINGH
06:44:01:250 06:49:33:400 4 00:05:32:150 Q

5 1025123 56 BAJARAGI KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD SARMA
06:44:01:950 06:49:46:500 4 00:05:44:550 Q

6 1307897 57 DILIP KUMAR KILOSKAR

RAJENDRA
06:44:02:350 06:49:45:900 4 00:05:43:550 Q

7 0177509 58 SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD

ARJUN RAM
06:44:03:300 06:50:00:150 4 00:05:56:850 Q

8 1080570 59 BITTU KUMAR KISHORI

PRASAD
06:44:04:50 06:49:28:50 4 00:05:24:0 Q

9 0990829 62 ANIL KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 06:44:05:700 06:49:48:850 4 00:05:43:150 Q

10 1264264 64 DHRAMENDRA KUMAR

GANGA RAM
06:44:07:400 06:49:32:0 4 00:05:24:600 Q

11 1061609 65 BRAHMPAL SINGH

RAMKUNWAR SINGH
06:44:07:950 06:49:44:700 4 00:05:36:750 Q

12 1208720 66 DHARAMVEER SINGH GULAB

SINGH
06:44:09:450 06:49:53:300 4 00:05:43:850 Q

13 0211801 67 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL

SHANAKR BHAGAT
06:44:10:200 06:50:04:0 4 00:05:53:800 Q

14 1651322 68
NIRANJAN KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA SATISH

VISHWAKARMA

06:44:10:700 06:49:40:200 4 00:05:29:500 Q

15 1625534 69 NAVEEN KUMAR DINESH

SINGH
06:44:11:450 06:49:45:950 4 00:05:34:500 Q

16 0700224 70 VINAY KUMAR BALESHWAR 06:44:11:900 06:50:00:400 4 00:05:48:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

17 0226903 71 SHRIKRISAN KUMAR

MUKHRAM SINGH
06:44:12:500 06:49:43:750 4 00:05:31:250 Q

18 1589588 72 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
06:44:13:150 06:49:45:550 4 00:05:32:400 Q

19 0987778 73 AVADHESH KUMAR SACHIDA

NAND MAHTO
06:44:13:700 06:49:45:800 4 00:05:32:100 Q

20 0106809 74 SONU KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
06:44:14:200 06:49:28:600 4 00:05:14:400 Q

21 1000774 76 AMIT KUMAR BIRENDRA

YADAV
06:44:15:950 06:50:13:250 4 00:05:57:300 Q

22 1614619 77 OM PRAKASH KUMAR

RAMESH SINGH
06:44:16:650 06:49:43:100 4 00:05:26:450 Q

23 0909290 78 CHANDRA KISHOR

MUNESHWAR PRASAD
06:44:14:700 06:50:09:650 4 00:05:54:950 Q

24 0800654 79 MD SHAKEEL AHMAD MD

SAMSUL HAQUE
06:44:15:250 06:49:42:50 4 00:05:26:800 Q

25 0640399 80 MANOJ SINGH KUSHWAHA

AMAR NATH KUSHWAHA
06:44:17:50 06:49:36:300 4 00:05:19:250 Q

26 1385061 81 TRILOKEE NATH KUSHWAHA

KALEECHARAN KUSHWAHA
06:44:17:650 06:49:36:900 4 00:05:19:250 Q

27 1291141 82 LAL BIHARI KASHI NATH

SINGH
06:44:18:550 06:49:36:750 4 00:05:18:200 Q

28 0152491 83 SUBHASH CHANDRA SAHNI

SONE LAL SAHNI
06:44:18:850 06:49:51:600 4 00:05:32:750 Q

29 1030693 84 CHANDAN KUMAR MEHTA

UMESH SINGH
06:44:19:550 06:49:35:650 4 00:05:16:100 Q

30 0995876 86 ATUL PRIYADARSHI ASHOK

KUMAR
06:44:20:400 06:50:20:250 4 00:05:59:850 Q

31 1583502 89 YASHWANT KUMAR SINHA

RAMESHWAR PRASAD SINHA
06:44:22:100 06:50:14:850 4 00:05:52:750 Q

32 1399114 90 DINESH KUMAR YADAV

KAPILDEO YADAV
06:44:22:950 06:50:11:350 4 00:05:48:400 Q

33 1602999 92 UMESH KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD GUPTA
06:44:21:100 06:50:12:950 4 00:05:51:850 Q

34 0754497 94 MANI KANT KUMAR

BHUVNESHWAR MANDAL
06:44:09:450 06:49:32:250 4 00:05:22:800 Q

35 0421046 96 RAJESH KUMAR RAM

SHANKAR RAM
06:44:08:550 06:49:57:650 4 00:05:49:100 Q

36 0459491 97 JITENDRA KUMAR SAH

RAJKISHOR SAH
06:44:21:50 06:50:09:550 4 00:05:48:500 Q

37 1321751 99 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL 06:44:19:150 06:49:59:600 4 00:05:40:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



SUBHASH MANDAL

38 1106207 100 AJAY KUMAR BABUAN

PRASAD YADAV
06:44:09:0 06:50:02:100 4 00:05:53:100 Q

39 0417797 1497 RANJAN KUMAR THAKUR

JYOTILAL THAKUR
06:44:23:800 06:50:09:800 4 00:05:46:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1031712 151 AMARJYOTI RAM KISHOR

SHARMA
07:05:04:900 07:10:40:300 4 00:05:35:400 Q

2 0420020 152 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR HEERA

LAL YADAV
07:05:14:850 07:11:03:450 4 00:05:48:600 Q

3 1646583 153 OMPRAKASH CHAUTALA

MOTILAL CHAURASIA
07:05:02:450 07:10:27:950 4 00:05:25:500 Q

4 1010561 155 ARUN KUMAR RAMDAS

MAHTO
07:05:03:150 07:10:34:400 4 00:05:31:250 Q

5 1607153 160 UTTAM KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:05:05:200 07:10:25:650 4 00:05:20:450 Q

6 0767587 163 MUKESH KUMAR RAMJEE

SINGH
07:05:06:750 07:10:35:350 4 00:05:28:600 Q

7 0135275 164 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMDHYAN

MAHTO
07:05:07:200 07:10:20:0 4 00:05:12:800 Q

8 1293688 166 DIWAKAR KUMAR LAKHAN

PRASAD
07:05:13:100 07:10:48:400 4 00:05:35:300 Q

9 1346244 168 DEEPAK KUMAR SHYAMDEO

KUMAR SUMAN
07:05:13:850 07:11:10:900 4 00:05:57:50 Q

10 1588550 172 PARMANAND KUMAR

LAXMAN PRASAD
07:05:11:550 07:10:50:50 4 00:05:38:500 Q

11 1358449 173 KRISHNA MURARI PUNIT

YADAV
07:05:16:600 07:10:55:950 4 00:05:39:350 Q

12 1003795 174 BIBASH KUMAR RADHE

SHYAM YADAV
07:05:15:700 07:10:52:300 4 00:05:36:600 Q

13 1068504 175 ASHOK KUMAR CHHEDI LAL 07:05:07:700 07:10:36:50 4 00:05:28:350 Q

14 0009309 176 SURAJ PAL RAMDHAN

KASHYAP
07:05:15:150 07:10:22:350 4 00:05:07:200 Q

15 0967848 178 ANIL KUMAR OMPAL SINGH 07:05:16:950 07:10:21:400 4 00:05:04:450 Q

16 0929072 179 AMRESH KUMAR DASHRATH 07:05:21:150 07:10:46:950 4 00:05:25:800 Q

17 0494096 180 JITENDRA PRASAD 07:05:19:450 07:11:11:450 4 00:05:52:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAJENDRA PRASAD

18 1340170 181 DHANANJAY PRASAD GUPTA

SATYANAND PRASAD
07:05:26:900 07:11:12:150 4 00:05:45:250 Q

19 0997738 183 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK

MANDAL
07:05:04:350 07:10:40:550 4 00:05:36:200 Q

20 0376410 185 JITENDRA SINGH

RAMPRASAD SINGH
07:05:18:100 07:11:03:0 4 00:05:44:900 Q

21 0487417 186 ROHIT KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
07:05:17:550 07:10:51:550 4 00:05:34:0 Q

22 0419414 187 RAJESH KUMAR RAVI

SHANKAR PRASAD
07:05:20:650 07:11:08:100 4 00:05:47:450 Q

23 1334972 188 KUNDAN KUMAR

RAJESHWAR SINGH
07:05:19:0 07:10:52:150 4 00:05:33:150 Q

24 1666123 191 PRAMIT KUMAR

SHRIKRISHNA PRASAD
07:05:22:950 07:11:14:650 4 00:05:51:700 Q

25 0993867 192 ASHOK KUMAR RAY

RAJENDRA RAY
07:05:23:450 07:10:57:600 4 00:05:34:150 Q

26 1409256 193 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

KAMALA BIND
07:05:23:550 07:10:11:850 4 00:04:48:300 Q

27 0536572 196 RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA

DEONANDAN SHARMA
07:05:24:850 07:11:18:600 4 00:05:53:750 Q

28 1033410 197 AWADHESH KUMAR

BHAGWAT PRASAD
07:05:25:200 07:11:19:300 4 00:05:54:100 Q

29 0223945 198 SHRAMAN KUMAR RAM

BRIKSH MAHTO
07:05:25:400 07:11:10:650 4 00:05:45:250 Q

30 1349575 1433 LAL BABU ARJUN PRASAD 07:05:19:300 07:11:07:200 4 00:05:47:900 Q

31 1404243 1472 KANHAIYA KUMAR UPENDRA

SAH
07:05:08:150 07:10:43:500 4 00:05:35:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0091941 201 SUDHIR KUMAR AWADHESH

SINGH
07:16:14:500 07:22:01:950 4 00:05:47:450 Q

2 0542155 204 RAJU KUMAR BAIJNATH

KUMHAR
07:16:14:950 07:22:13:600 4 00:05:58:650 Q

3 0903047 206 BRIJ KISHOR YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV
07:16:15:300 07:21:17:800 4 00:05:02:500 Q

4 0545933 207 RAJESH KUMAR DEONANDAN

PANDIT
07:16:16:500 07:21:39:200 4 00:05:22:700 Q

5 1034304 208 CHHOTELAL PRASAD LATAN

MAHTO
07:16:17:0 07:22:03:150 4 00:05:46:150 Q

6 1099877 209 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAM

BRIKSH PRASAD
07:16:17:500 07:22:03:150 4 00:05:45:650 Q

7 1601641 210 PREM PRADEEP MAHENDRA

PRASAD
07:16:18:850 07:22:11:0 4 00:05:52:150 Q

8 0181325 211 SUSHIL KUMAR GANDHI

SINGH
07:16:17:900 07:21:38:100 4 00:05:20:200 Q

9 0141230 212 SIKANDER KUMAR TULSI

PANDIT
07:16:19:250 07:21:52:500 4 00:05:33:250 Q

10 1596944 213 PANKAJ KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR PRASAD
07:16:18:450 07:22:03:650 4 00:05:45:200 Q

11 1109222 215 BIRENDRA KUMAR

RAMASHISH SINGH
07:16:20:400 07:22:17:300 4 00:05:56:900 Q

12 0664584 216 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH

SADANAND SINGH
07:16:20:850 07:22:04:400 4 00:05:43:550 Q

13 0702621 217 MITHLESH KUMAR JAY

PRAKASH YADAV
07:16:21:150 07:21:41:450 4 00:05:20:300 Q

14 0521787 218 JITENDRA KUMAR

SIDHESHWAR PRASAD
07:16:22:100 07:21:58:150 4 00:05:36:50 Q

15 1318312 219 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMESHWAR MAHTO
07:16:15:600 07:21:55:0 4 00:05:39:400 Q

16 1020410 223 BARUN KUMAR BAUDHU

PRASAD YADAV
07:16:24:200 07:22:08:800 4 00:05:44:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0165012 224 SURAJ KUMAR RAM NARESH

SINGH
07:16:24:700 07:22:14:800 4 00:05:50:100 Q

18 0771841 225 MD ISTIYAQUE ANSARI MD

MUTAQUE ANSARI
07:16:25:450 07:22:05:400 4 00:05:39:950 Q

19 0535495 229 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHIV

PRASAD
07:16:27:600 07:22:08:950 4 00:05:41:350 Q

20 0179754 232 SUNEEL KUMAR SARVESH

KUMAR
07:16:21:550 07:21:57:400 4 00:05:35:850 Q

21 0500696 233 JITENDRA KUMAR KISHORI

PRASAD
07:16:29:150 07:22:01:450 4 00:05:32:300 Q

22 1008382 237 AKHILESH KUMAR RAM

JANAM YADAV
07:16:23:50 07:21:51:450 4 00:05:28:400 Q

23 0163519 239 SHASHI KUMAR SONI

JAYCHAND PRASAD SONI
07:16:31:200 07:22:18:950 4 00:05:47:750 Q

24 1317964 241 DIWAKAR KUMAR SUNDAR

LAL YADAV
07:16:30:550 07:22:17:250 4 00:05:46:700 Q

25 1121082 243 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHDEO

PANDIT
07:16:31:900 07:22:00:550 4 00:05:28:650 Q

26 1020212 246 AMIT KUMAR YADAV

HARIHAR YADAV
07:16:34:650 07:21:53:0 4 00:05:18:350 Q

27 1682654 247 PRAVIN KUMAR SATYARAM

PAL
07:16:31:200 07:22:06:650 4 00:05:35:450 Q

28 1120200 248 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH HIRA

SINGH
07:16:35:750 07:22:03:650 4 00:05:27:900 Q

29 0788688 249 MRITUNJAY KUMAR RAY

CHANDRIKA RAY
07:16:32:450 07:22:11:950 4 00:05:39:500 Q

30 1010071 250 BALESHWAR KUMAR

SHIVMURAT SINGH
07:16:33:200 07:22:02:100 4 00:05:28:900 Q

31 1350421 1413 KAMAL KISHORE BASANT LAL 07:16:33:600 07:22:30:900 4 00:05:57:300 Q

32 1382665 1470 DEEPA KUMAR RAMA

SHANKAR
07:16:36:700 07:21:56:650 4 00:05:19:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0717595 252 MANISH KUMAR RADHA

MOHAN SINGH
07:31:44:650 07:37:31:0 4 00:05:46:350 Q

2 1103276 253 ASHWANI KHIDWAL PRATAP

SINGH
07:31:37:200 07:37:31:250 4 00:05:54:50 Q

3 1311598 255 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BUDHDEO SINGH
07:31:37:700 07:37:15:750 4 00:05:38:50 Q

4 0543497 256 RAMESH KUMAR ASARPHY

PANDIT
07:31:36:150 07:37:32:550 4 00:05:56:400 Q

5 0692136 258 MD RAFI AHMAD MD WASHI

AHMAD
07:31:39:800 07:37:08:900 4 00:05:29:100 Q

6 1020391 259 AMIT KUMAR SAH NAND

KUMAR SAH
07:31:38:300 07:37:08:350 4 00:05:30:50 Q

7 1608993 260 PINTU KUMAR LAXMI

NARAYAN
07:31:40:300 07:37:25:950 4 00:05:45:650 Q

8 0423272 262 RAKESH KUMAR BATAHU

YADAV
07:31:42:300 07:37:03:600 4 00:05:21:300 Q

9 0535877 263 RAVI PRASAD SUKARMA

PRASAD
07:31:41:750 07:37:35:400 4 00:05:53:650 Q

10 1010722 264 AJIT KUMAR MAHENDRA

PANDIT
07:31:40:550 07:37:21:400 4 00:05:40:850 Q

11 0382496 265 RAUSHAN KUMAR TULSI

PRASAD
07:31:42:850 07:37:40:750 4 00:05:57:900 Q

12 0431214 266 RANJEET KUMAR MAHENDRA

MAHTO
07:31:43:200 07:37:20:100 4 00:05:36:900 Q

13 0724902 267 MANTU KUMAR SINGH

AWADHESH SINGH
07:31:44:250 07:37:17:700 4 00:05:33:450 Q

14 0506244 268 RANJEET KUMAR ROY RAM

BILASH ROY
07:31:43:650 07:37:23:750 4 00:05:40:100 Q

15 1081683 270 BIJENDRA KUMAR MANDEO

YADAV
07:31:47:450 07:37:30:0 4 00:05:42:550 Q

16 0407835 271 RAJEEV KUMAR RAJ NANDAN

SINGH
07:31:46:950 07:37:35:450 4 00:05:48:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0229860 272 SANTOSH KUMAR

DAYANAND YADAV
07:31:44:950 07:37:14:50 4 00:05:29:100 Q

18 0203905 273 SUDHIR KUMAR SAH KISUN

SAH
07:31:45:250 07:37:14:450 4 00:05:29:200 Q

19 0247368 275 SUJEET KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD
07:31:51:600 07:37:23:450 4 00:05:31:850 Q

20 1130493 276 AJEET KUMAR GAYA PRASAD

MAHTO
07:31:52:0 07:37:14:700 4 00:05:22:700 Q

21 0114418 278 SUJEET SHARMA BABULAL

SHARMA
07:31:48:0 07:37:21:150 4 00:05:33:150 Q

22 1352216 280 KRISHNA NAND YADAV

SUBHASH YADAV
07:31:49:400 07:37:35:0 4 00:05:45:600 Q

23 1701573 286 PRATAP SINGH

RAMCHANDRA SINGH
07:31:52:950 07:37:33:900 4 00:05:40:950 Q

24 1392460 287 DIPESH KUMAR SURESH

PRASDAD CHAURASIA
07:31:57:250 07:37:29:500 4 00:05:32:250 Q

25 0430118 288 RAJ KISHOR KUMAR UMESH

KUMAR
07:31:54:800 07:37:34:50 4 00:05:39:250 Q

26 1594853 292 OM PRAKASH SINGH GANGA

PRASAD SINGH
07:31:43:450 07:37:30:550 4 00:05:47:100 Q

27 1646150 294 PRAVINDRA KUMAR NANHEY

SINGH
07:31:57:750 07:37:47:600 4 00:05:49:850 Q

28 0458292 295 JAVED KHAN HAKIM ALI 07:31:58:300 07:37:34:150 4 00:05:35:850 Q

29 0680295 297 VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR

BACHCHA THAKUR
07:31:58:950 07:37:49:600 4 00:05:50:650 Q

30 1014890 300 ASHISH KUMAR BRIJNANDAN

PRASAD
07:31:50:900 07:37:22:750 4 00:05:31:850 Q

31 0523591 1432 RAJESH KUMAR AMARJEET

RAY
07:31:52:0 07:37:33:250 4 00:05:41:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1703663 703 PUNOO LAL BIND

LACHCHHAN RAM BIND
07:46:14:950 07:51:39:800 4 00:05:24:850 Q

2 0673205 709 VIDYA KUMAR SHAKUR DEO

MANDAL
07:46:18:300 07:51:47:700 4 00:05:29:400 Q

3 0498533 713 JAYSHANKAR PRASAD PAL

LALLAN PRASAD PAL
07:46:20:0 07:52:07:300 4 00:05:47:300 Q

4 1377704 714 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAINI

DINESH KUMAR SAINI
07:46:20:600 07:52:10:850 4 00:05:50:250 Q

5 0716048 715 MOHAR SINGH RAM PRASAD

SINGH
07:46:21:250 07:52:02:250 4 00:05:41:0 Q

6 0215141 716 SHAILENDRA YADAV

BRAJENDRA SINGH
07:46:21:650 07:52:17:850 4 00:05:56:200 Q

7 0166382 717 SHYAM VIRESH RAM

PRAKASH
07:46:29:900 07:51:49:550 4 00:05:19:650 Q

8 0075473 718 SUBHASH CHAND BHOPAL

SINGH
07:46:24:350 07:52:19:750 4 00:05:55:400 Q

9 0434851 721 RAJKISHOR KUMAR BASANT

MAHTO
07:46:23:250 07:52:04:700 4 00:05:41:450 Q

10 0121643 722 SUDHIR KUMAR

BINDESHWAR PANDIT
07:46:23:450 07:51:46:0 4 00:05:22:550 Q

11 1332487 723 DAYANAND KUMAR

JAGADISH PANDIT
07:46:25:0 07:52:24:700 4 00:05:59:700 Q

12 1668887 724 ZAFAR IMAM MAHMOOD

HASAN
07:46:26:250 07:52:16:200 4 00:05:49:950 Q

13 1583291 725 PRADEEP KUMAR SAGAR

YADAV
07:46:31:50 07:51:54:750 4 00:05:23:700 Q

14 0696219 727 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

KUNDAN SINGH
07:46:30:350 07:52:09:200 4 00:05:38:850 Q

15 1310052 728 KANHAYA SAH SUKDEV SAH 07:46:21:50 07:51:50:0 4 00:05:28:950 Q

16 0704839 730 MD SAMSPERWEJ MD ABDUL

KHALIQUE
07:46:22:300 07:52:02:0 4 00:05:39:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1056323 732 AVINASH KUMAR SHASHI

BHUSHAN PD GUPTA
07:46:26:700 07:52:02:550 4 00:05:35:850 Q

18 1113638 734 ANUJ KUMAR BANKE LAL 07:46:28:0 07:52:13:350 4 00:05:45:350 Q

19 1008662 735 AJAY KUMAR SINGH SIPAHI

SINGH
07:46:28:300 07:52:04:100 4 00:05:35:800 Q

20 1211605 741 DEEPAK CHAUHAN SHIV

CHAND CHAUHAN
07:46:32:450 07:52:27:400 4 00:05:54:950 Q

21 1710237 742 UDAY BHAN PAL RAM

NARESH
07:46:32:850 07:52:07:850 4 00:05:35:0 Q

22 0737275 748 MOHD FIROJ YAKUB ALI 07:46:31:400 07:52:13:500 4 00:05:42:100 Q

23 0757606 1440 VINOD KUMAR SAH

RAMBILASH SAH
07:46:34:800 07:52:17:400 4 00:05:42:600 Q

24 1348826 1474 DHIRENDRA KUMAR RAM

SHARAN PRASAD
07:46:34:250 07:52:09:900 4 00:05:35:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1103844 1301 ANAND KUMAR RADHE SAH 07:59:47:900 08:05:33:350 4 00:05:45:450 Q

2 0538884 1302 RADHAMOHAN SINGH LALAN

SINGH
07:59:48:900 08:05:31:650 4 00:05:42:750 Q

3 0416529 1303 RAMSWAROOP KUMAR

RAMLAL YADAV
07:59:49:250 08:05:33:950 4 00:05:44:700 Q

4 0608118 1305 VINOD KUMAR GHANSHYAM 07:59:50:250 08:05:43:550 4 00:05:53:300 Q

5 0501792 1306 RANJAY KUMAR KRISHNA

SINGH
07:59:50:950 08:05:37:950 4 00:05:47:0 Q

6 1368937 1307 DHANANJAY KUMAR VIJAY

BAHADUR SINGH
07:59:51:500 08:05:45:200 4 00:05:53:700 Q

7 0757584 1308 VINAY KUMAR RAM NANDAN

PRASAD
07:59:52:100 08:05:46:600 4 00:05:54:500 Q

8 0413012 1309 RAMRAJ SINGH RAMAWADH

SINGH
07:59:52:650 08:05:30:0 4 00:05:37:350 Q

9 1050364 1310 BIRENDRA KUMAR

BISHWANATH SINGH
07:59:53:850 08:05:40:550 4 00:05:46:700 Q

10 0210462 1312 SHAILENDRA SINGH SHIV

PAL SINGH
07:59:55:350 08:05:28:0 4 00:05:32:650 Q

11 0389206 1313 RANJAN KUMAR DAROGI

SAW
07:59:55:600 08:05:19:150 4 00:05:23:550 Q

12 1668964 1314 NILKAMAL KUMAR BALIRAM

PRASAD RAO
07:59:56:200 08:05:36:300 4 00:05:40:100 Q

13 0392615 1316 RANVIR KUMAR BRAHMDEO

PRASAD KUSHWAHA
07:59:58:50 08:05:38:950 4 00:05:40:900 Q

14 0091131 1318 SURYAMANI KUMAR VERMA

VIDYANAND VERMA
07:59:58:450 08:05:42:650 4 00:05:44:200 Q

15 1099706 1319 AJAY KUMAR RAM CHANDRA

YADAV
08:00:13:200 08:05:48:450 4 00:05:35:250 Q

16 0800087 1321 VISHWAJEET KUMAR

SHATRUGHAN PRASAD SAH
07:59:59:300 08:05:49:700 4 00:05:50:400 Q

17 0125762 1322 SATISH KUMAR RAM LAKHAN 07:59:59:250 08:05:34:150 4 00:05:34:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1597365 1323 PAWAN KUMAR LALAN

PRASAD
07:59:58:650 08:05:20:650 4 00:05:22:0 Q

19 0688833 1324 MUKESH KUMAR YADU SAW 07:59:59:750 08:05:23:550 4 00:05:23:800 Q

20 0361724 1325 RAM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA

RAM KISHOR
08:00:00:150 08:05:24:550 4 00:05:24:400 Q

21 1510387 1328 YOGENDRA KUMAR

MALIKHAN SINGH
08:00:11:100 08:05:43:950 4 00:05:32:850 Q

22 1297802 1329 DINESH KUMAR

BINDESHWAR SAH
08:00:05:750 08:05:55:950 4 00:05:50:200 Q

23 1667486 1331 UDAY KUMAR PATEL

KAILASH MANDAL
08:00:02:0 08:05:26:700 4 00:05:24:700 Q

24 1028927 1332 BABU LAL KUMAR THUKRU

SAH
08:00:03:0 08:05:58:850 4 00:05:55:850 Q

25 0544840 1333 RAVINDRA KUMAR

RAJMOHAN PRASAD
08:00:02:300 08:05:57:250 4 00:05:54:950 Q

26 0666326 1334 MANOJ KUMAR VIJAY RAM 08:00:04:150 08:05:32:300 4 00:05:28:150 Q

27 0767379 1335 MUNNA YADAV MULCHAND

YADAV
08:00:04:400 08:05:28:950 4 00:05:24:550 Q

28 1612669 1336 PINTU KUMAR BALESHWAR

SAW
08:00:06:350 08:05:35:200 4 00:05:28:850 Q

29 0766595 1337 MAHABIR KUMAR SAH DUKHI

SAH
08:00:06:950 08:05:48:500 4 00:05:41:550 Q

30 0503772 1340 RAKESH KUMAR ROY RAM

GOPAL RAY
08:00:05:50 08:05:55:450 4 00:05:50:400 Q

31 0176714 1341 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJKUMAR

SINGH
08:00:05:450 08:05:55:700 4 00:05:50:250 Q

32 0092408 1344 SANTOSH KUMAR

VISHWANATH SINGH
08:00:05:300 08:05:57:650 4 00:05:52:350 Q

33 0129726 1347 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:00:08:100 08:05:47:850 4 00:05:39:750 Q

34 0509912 1348 RAVINDRA KUMAR PRAHLAD

SINGH
08:00:08:250 08:05:50:900 4 00:05:42:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1023903 802 AJEET KUMAR GUPTA LAL

BIHARI GUPTA
08:11:15:450 08:17:07:800 4 00:05:52:350 Q

2 1631506 803 GOPAL KUMAR BRIJ BIHARI

SAH
08:11:06:400 08:16:58:850 4 00:05:52:450 Q

3 1065561 804 AJEET KUMAR GUPTA

BHUNESHWAR SAH
08:11:07:450 08:16:36:350 4 00:05:28:900 Q

4 1080269 805 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA BALI

SHARMA
08:11:08:150 08:17:04:350 4 00:05:56:200 Q

5 0984930 806 ANUJ KUMAR DURGA

PRAJAPATI
08:11:06:150 08:16:55:150 4 00:05:49:0 Q

6 0753570 808 MAHADEEP KUMAR

BHOORAYLAL SAVITA
08:11:23:950 08:16:56:650 4 00:05:32:700 Q

7 0493980 810 RAVISH KUMAR RANJAN

BILESHWAR PODDAR
08:11:05:550 08:16:57:250 4 00:05:51:700 Q

8 0415323 814 RAJ KUMAR MANDAL

SUCHENDRA MANDAL
08:11:15:650 08:16:43:900 4 00:05:28:250 Q

9 0215530 816 SANJAY KUMAR BHOGENDRA

MANDAL
08:11:11:0 08:16:57:850 4 00:05:46:850 Q

10 0800651 817 VIKASH KATIYAR DINESH

CHANDRA
08:11:04:950 08:16:30:250 4 00:05:25:300 Q

11 0239621 818 SONE LAL MANDAL

RAJENDRA MANDAL
08:11:04:750 08:17:01:450 4 00:05:56:700 Q

12 1696549 819 GANESH KUMAR MAHADEO

YADAV
08:11:03:700 08:16:17:150 4 00:05:13:450 Q

13 1367777 820 DILIP KUMAR SAH GHUTAR

SAH
08:11:04:150 08:16:48:400 4 00:05:44:250 Q

14 0191904 821 SURESH PRASAD PARAS

NATH YADAV
08:11:12:100 08:16:29:150 4 00:05:17:50 Q

15 1227158 824 HARENDRA KUMAR SHEORAJ

SINGH
08:11:10:250 08:16:42:450 4 00:05:32:200 Q

16 1089138 825 BIPIN KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD
08:11:17:850 08:17:06:150 4 00:05:48:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1355891 827 IARSHAD SAFIK AHMAD 08:11:13:100 08:16:47:50 4 00:05:33:950 Q

18 1651505 828 NARENDRA SINGH RAM

SINGH
08:11:13:200 08:17:00:500 4 00:05:47:300 Q

19 0101584 829 SANTOSH KUMAR JAI

SHANKAR SAH
08:11:11:550 08:17:03:850 4 00:05:52:300 Q

20 0519539 831 RAM KUMAR ROY RAJ DEO

ROY
08:11:18:700 08:16:45:700 4 00:05:27:0 Q

21 1314595 832 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD
08:11:19:300 08:16:55:350 4 00:05:36:50 Q

22 0132709 836 SUBODH KUMAR NASIV SAH 08:11:25:500 08:16:51:900 4 00:05:26:400 Q

23 0085549 837 SANJEEB KUMAR THAKUR

SUDIN THAKUR
08:11:26:50 08:16:58:100 4 00:05:32:50 Q

24 1371138 840 DIVESH KUMAR GIRDHARI

MAHTO
08:11:27:600 08:17:18:450 4 00:05:50:850 Q

25 1414120 841 DEEPENDRA SAHU KRISHNA

LAL SAHU
08:11:26:650 08:17:07:550 4 00:05:40:900 Q

26 1111154 842 ARVIND YADAV RANJEET

YADAV
08:11:14:250 08:16:54:750 4 00:05:40:500 Q

27 0100124 843 SUDHAKANT KUMAR RAM

NARESH PRASAD
08:11:19:900 08:16:27:750 4 00:05:07:850 Q

28 1515253 844 NIRMAL KUMAR MULAYAM

SINGH
08:11:27:650 08:17:08:450 4 00:05:40:800 Q

29 0389978 845 RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA
08:11:20:500 08:17:04:950 4 00:05:44:450 Q

30 1133130 846 CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA

JANDI SAH
08:11:20:850 08:17:08:750 4 00:05:47:900 Q

31 1017949 847 AFTAB ALAM HASIM ANASARI 08:11:21:450 08:17:10:550 4 00:05:49:100 Q

32 0541600 1493 RAM SEVAK RAM RATAN 08:11:09:900 08:17:05:200 4 00:05:55:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1609995 1001 UTTAM KUMAR GANGA

SAGAR PRASAD
08:23:10:50 08:29:09:150 4 00:05:59:100 Q

2 0718112 1002 MANOJ KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD
08:23:08:550 08:28:54:0 4 00:05:45:450 Q

3 0522702 1003 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV

SURESH CHANDRA YADAV
08:23:29:200 08:29:06:750 4 00:05:37:550 Q

4 0384334 1005 RANDHEER KUMAR DOMAN

PRASAD YADAV
08:23:08:850 08:28:24:150 4 00:05:15:300 Q

5 0528788 1007 RAMNATH YADAV KAILU

YADAV
08:23:10:850 08:28:52:0 4 00:05:41:150 Q

6 0361611 1010 RAM MOHAN MADAI LAL 08:23:11:600 08:29:06:850 4 00:05:55:250 Q

7 0110785 1011 SOURAV KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRATAP
08:23:11:600 08:28:51:600 4 00:05:40:0 Q

8 1059327 1012 ATUL KUMAR YADAV

YOGENDRA PRASAD YADAV
08:23:12:800 08:28:35:500 4 00:05:22:700 Q

9 0419124 1014 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

DINESH PRASAD GUPTA
08:23:23:250 08:29:09:300 4 00:05:46:50 Q

10 1311742 1017 DEEPAK KUMAR SONI BRIJ

KISHOR SONI
08:23:11:950 08:28:54:900 4 00:05:42:950 Q

11 1104412 1018 BHOLA NATH PATEL

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
08:23:13:700 08:28:53:100 4 00:05:39:400 Q

12 0127981 1020 SAILESH PRASAD SANFUL

MAHATO
08:23:07:350 08:28:47:850 4 00:05:40:500 Q

13 1270510 1021 LALIT NARAYAN MANDAL

PRASADI LAL MANDAL
08:23:17:700 08:28:54:750 4 00:05:37:50 Q

14 0797280 1022 MD POLU ANSARI MD KALAM 08:23:16:850 08:28:32:600 4 00:05:15:750 Q

15 0376711 1023 RAJU KUMAR SINGH

VINHYACHAL SINGH
08:23:17:150 08:29:14:400 4 00:05:57:250 Q

16 0442320 1024 RAJU KUMAR YADU NANDAN

PRASAD
08:23:11:350 08:28:57:50 4 00:05:45:700 Q

17 0483980 1028 RAJEEV KUMAR RAM NATH 08:23:21:400 08:28:44:300 4 00:05:22:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SAH

18 1337439 1029 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

JITENDRA KUMAR
08:23:12:800 08:29:11:450 4 00:05:58:650 Q

19 0245906 1030 SALAMAN KHAN KALLAN

KHAN
08:23:16:0 08:28:51:300 4 00:05:35:300 Q

20 0664428 1031 MD JAMEEL AKHTAR MD

KUDUSH AKHTAR
08:23:15:0 08:28:41:550 4 00:05:26:550 Q

21 0143769 1032 SATENDAR KUMAR KISHAN

VEER SINGH
08:23:27:100 08:29:02:500 4 00:05:35:400 Q

22 1006930 1033 BIJENDRA KUMAR RAMBALI

PRASAD
08:23:23:800 08:28:53:700 4 00:05:29:900 Q

23 0751409 1035 VIKASH CHANDRA UMA

SHANKAR BIND
08:23:26:450 08:29:09:650 4 00:05:43:200 Q

24 1398432 1036 KAUSHAL KUMAR VIJENDRA

PRASAD
08:23:25:350 08:29:17:350 4 00:05:52:0 Q

25 1054239 1038 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA

SURENDRA PRASAD
08:23:25:350 08:29:21:800 4 00:05:56:450 Q

26 0544414 1040 RAM PRAKASH MAURYA

JAGARNATH MAURYA
08:23:25:250 08:29:16:250 4 00:05:51:0 Q

27 0966550 1041 CHITRAGREEV RAM

MANORATH
08:23:21:300 08:29:01:0 4 00:05:39:700 Q

28 0206457 1042 SANOJ KUMAR RAJU MISTRY 08:23:27:450 08:29:24:350 4 00:05:56:900 Q

29 0114061 1043 SHIVNANDAN PRASAD

JAINANDAN PRASAD
08:23:27:50 08:29:26:750 4 00:05:59:700 Q

30 0305961 1045 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

PREM KUMAR SHARMA
08:23:28:100 08:29:06:150 4 00:05:38:50 Q

31 1626112 1046 PAWAN KUMAR

MUNGESHWAR PRASAD
08:23:23:100 08:28:51:900 4 00:05:28:800 Q

32 1049792 1047 AMIT KUMAR YADAV

RAMAVATAR YADAV
08:23:27:800 08:29:07:550 4 00:05:39:750 Q

33 1568476 1048 PRADEEP KUMAR

NATHURAM
08:23:15:200 08:28:47:400 4 00:05:32:200 Q

34 1665446 1050 PARVESH KUMAR KRISHAN

PAL
08:23:28:550 08:28:56:150 4 00:05:27:600 Q

35 0722324 1372 MANISH KUMAR SHYAM

BIHARI SINGH
08:23:26:450 08:29:18:900 4 00:05:52:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0238877 1054 SANJEEV KUMAR KULDEEP

YADAV
08:35:11:350 08:41:03:800 4 00:05:52:450 Q

2 1587646 1057 NAGENDRA KUMAR RADHA

SINGH
08:35:12:900 08:40:51:50 4 00:05:38:150 Q

3 1380540 1058 DHANJEE SINGH

SURYANARAYAN SINGH
08:35:13:350 08:41:05:750 4 00:05:52:400 Q

4 1302856 1059 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAY

RAM EKBAL RAY
08:35:15:50 08:40:44:500 4 00:05:29:450 Q

5 0411236 1062 RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV

UPENDRA YADAV
08:35:17:250 08:41:01:650 4 00:05:44:400 Q

6 1378526 1064 TAPESH KUMAR SAH

KUNDAN PRASAD SAH
08:35:22:850 08:41:01:850 4 00:05:39:0 Q

7 1068156 1065 ANIL KUMAR PURAN SAW 08:35:24:450 08:41:16:600 4 00:05:52:150 Q

8 0152000 1067 SRIKANT KUMAR BHAGWAT

PRASAD
08:35:23:750 08:41:01:250 4 00:05:37:500 Q

9 0636064 1071 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA RAM

SHANRKAR SHARMA
08:35:21:650 08:41:09:250 4 00:05:47:600 Q

10 0193684 1074 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJDEO

PRASAD
08:35:16:800 08:40:54:450 4 00:05:37:650 Q

11 1643932 1078 GAJAY SINGH RAFAL SINGH 08:35:31:50 08:41:23:800 4 00:05:52:750 Q

12 0366085 1080 RATNAKER KUMAR PATEL

RADHEY SHYAM PATEL
08:35:31:50 08:41:00:150 4 00:05:29:100 Q

13 0316962 1081 RUSTAM KHAN SAVIR ALI 08:35:31:650 08:41:20:300 4 00:05:48:650 Q

14 1085365 1082 ANIL PRASAD SAHBIR

PRASAD
08:35:29:500 08:41:13:900 4 00:05:44:400 Q

15 0143775 1083 SANJAY KUMAR PAL SIPAHI

PAL
08:35:29:700 08:40:54:400 4 00:05:24:700 Q

16 0152412 1084 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

DINESH YADAV
08:35:30:0 08:40:47:900 4 00:05:17:900 Q

17 1384104 1085 IKRAR MOHAMMAD BANNEY 08:35:30:750 08:41:18:950 4 00:05:48:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KHAN

18 1067569 1090 ARAVIND KUMAR PRAJAPATI

BHOLANATH
08:35:20:100 08:40:55:750 4 00:05:35:650 Q

19 1033358 1093 AMAR JYOTI KUMAR MANNU

LAL GUPTA
08:35:36:100 08:41:19:350 4 00:05:43:250 Q

20 1570053 1099 PAWAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 08:35:21:100 08:41:16:250 4 00:05:55:150 Q

21 1680779 1100 PARASHURAM KUMAR

RAMAYAN SINGH
08:35:27:600 08:41:21:200 4 00:05:53:600 Q

22 0998774 1437 BIJENDRA KUMAR DHANRAJ

SINGH
08:35:27:850 08:41:14:750 4 00:05:46:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0237126 1203 SUSHIL KUMAR ARJUN

SINGH
08:47:05:350 08:52:44:100 4 00:05:38:750 Q

2 1619925 1204 PAPPU RAJ RAJAN

MAHENDRA YADAV
08:47:06:250 08:52:40:200 4 00:05:33:950 Q

3 0786346 1205 VED PRAKASH KUMAR

SHYAM SAW
08:47:06:550 08:52:41:100 4 00:05:34:550 Q

4 0149437 1206 SHYAM KUMAR BAIDYANATH

MAHTO
08:47:06:900 08:53:01:750 4 00:05:54:850 Q

5 0185770 1212 SANJAY KUMAR GARIB

YADAV
08:47:11:150 08:53:08:750 4 00:05:57:600 Q

6 0911096 1214 CHETNANAND MAHENDRA

KUMAR
08:47:12:50 08:53:05:850 4 00:05:53:800 Q

7 0149710 1215 SHEOJEE DAS SUKHDEO

DAS
08:47:22:750 08:53:16:950 4 00:05:54:200 Q

8 0140459 1217
SUSHIL KUMAR

SHRIWASTWA UMESH

PRASAD SHRIWASTWA

08:47:20:350 08:52:51:800 4 00:05:31:450 Q

9 0756001 1218 MITHLESH KUMAR MANDAL

VISVNATH MANDAL
08:47:19:750 08:53:08:100 4 00:05:48:350 Q

10 1022947 1220 CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR

KRITYANAND THAKUR
08:47:14:400 08:53:06:250 4 00:05:51:850 Q

11 1204137 1222 ISRAR MOHAMMAD ISLAM

MOHAMMAD
08:47:08:50 08:52:49:700 4 00:05:41:650 Q

12 0306449 1223 JITENDRA KUMAR SHAITAN

SINGH
08:47:15:350 08:53:02:500 4 00:05:47:150 Q

13 0114031 1226 SHASHIKANT KUMAR RAM

KHELABAN PRASAD
08:47:16:650 08:53:02:700 4 00:05:46:50 Q

14 0787696 1227 MITHUN KUMAR JITENDRA

KUMAR
08:47:17:200 08:52:39:900 4 00:05:22:700 Q

15 0111248 1230 SANVIR KUMAR

CHANDRAKET PANDIT
08:47:19:100 08:52:50:250 4 00:05:31:150 Q

16 0543984 1234 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 08:47:22:500 08:52:46:650 4 00:05:24:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KAILU YADAV

17 1629465 1235
PRAMOD KUMAR

CHOUDHARY DINESH

CHOUDHARY

08:47:24:250 08:53:20:600 4 00:05:56:350 Q

18 1629346 1236 PRAMENDRA KUMAR

KRISHAN SINGH
08:47:24:0 08:53:14:300 4 00:05:50:300 Q

19 0763887 1237 VISHNU KUMAR JAISWAL

RAMDAS JAISWAL
08:47:26:300 08:52:40:800 4 00:05:14:500 Q

20 0101253 1238 SUJEET KUMAR KANHAEE

PRAJAPATI
08:47:27:0 08:53:13:550 4 00:05:46:550 Q

21 0699928 1240 MD IRSHAD ANSARI MD

AFZAL ANSARI
08:47:21:850 08:52:43:500 4 00:05:21:650 Q

22 0460831 1242 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV SRI

DOMAN YADAV
08:47:22:750 08:52:44:750 4 00:05:22:0 Q

23 1101244 1244 CHANDESHWAR YADAV

BAHADUR YADAV
08:47:12:800 08:52:35:650 4 00:05:22:850 Q

24 0444351 1245 RAJENDRA KUMAR SUKKHI

LAL
08:47:22:300 08:53:10:700 4 00:05:48:400 Q

25 1518177 1247 GANESH PRASAD

KUSHWAHA RAMKISHOR
08:47:22:900 08:52:59:600 4 00:05:36:700 Q

26 0188863 1248 SHIV PRASAD MANGALI

PRASAD
08:47:24:750 08:52:50:100 4 00:05:25:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0318525 853 JAYVINDRA SINGH DHARM

PAL SINGH
08:58:56:950 09:04:02:500 4 00:05:05:550 Q

2 0769352 858 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR SAW
08:58:58:900 09:04:25:0 4 00:05:26:100 Q

3 1610889 859 PANKAJ KUMAR BRAHMDEO

SAHANI
08:58:59:300 09:04:41:450 4 00:05:42:150 Q

4 0427557 860 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHAN

CHANDRA
08:59:02:50 09:04:33:750 4 00:05:31:700 Q

5 0301797 861 RAM NARESH CHAUHAN

PARDESHI CHAUHAN
08:59:02:400 09:04:38:650 4 00:05:36:250 Q

6 0637512 864 MANOJ KUMAR MAHARAJ

SINGH
08:58:55:900 09:04:17:950 4 00:05:22:50 Q

7 1502949 865 NAVIN KUMAR PAL RAM

NIWAS PAL
08:58:55:250 09:04:23:550 4 00:05:28:300 Q

8 1106324 867 BHAGIRATHI PRASADGUPTA

RAVINDRA SAW
08:59:03:850 09:04:44:950 4 00:05:41:100 Q

9 0331930 868 RAJ GUPTA RAJENDRA

GUPTA
08:59:04:650 09:04:37:400 4 00:05:32:750 Q

10 1145344 871 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
08:59:06:450 09:04:43:850 4 00:05:37:400 Q

11 0107615 874 SAROJ KUMAR RAJESHWOR

PRASAD SHARMA
08:59:08:300 09:04:41:450 4 00:05:33:150 Q

12 0792334 875 MUKESH KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR RAY
08:59:08:700 09:04:50:0 4 00:05:41:300 Q

13 0331175 876 RAHUL KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
08:59:04:400 09:04:34:50 4 00:05:29:650 Q

14 1699639 883 GYANVENDRA SINGH

RAMGOPAL SINGH
08:59:12:250 09:04:59:550 4 00:05:47:300 Q

15 1309610 885 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR RAM

EKBAL SINGH
08:59:11:700 09:04:48:600 4 00:05:36:900 Q

16 0995344 886 BIRENDRA SINGH RAJBANSH

SINGH
08:59:18:350 09:05:01:950 4 00:05:43:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1693303 887 NAULESH KUMAR

RAMISHWAR SINGH
08:59:19:800 09:05:00:800 4 00:05:41:0 Q

18 1349508 888 KARAN KUMAR RAVINDRA

PRASAD
08:59:20:300 09:04:50:500 4 00:05:30:200 Q

19 1039307 890 AMARJEET KUMAR NIRANJAN

PRASAD YADAV
08:59:17:550 09:04:55:50 4 00:05:37:500 Q

20 0089880 891 SUNIL KUMAR RAMUDESH

YADAV
08:59:12:250 09:04:52:900 4 00:05:40:650 Q

21 0427444 893 RUSTAM ALAM MD REYAZ

ALAM
08:59:14:450 09:05:11:750 4 00:05:57:300 Q

22 0199158 895 SANJAY KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD SINGH
08:59:13:750 09:04:55:250 4 00:05:41:500 Q

23 0640638 897 MOTI RAM RAMKUMAR 08:59:14:800 09:04:37:800 4 00:05:23:0 Q

24 0021493 898 SOLESH KUMAR SUSHEEL

KUMAR
08:59:15:150 09:05:14:750 4 00:05:59:600 Q

25 0644040 900 MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MOHAMMAD YAMIN
08:59:15:850 09:05:00:250 4 00:05:44:400 Q

26 1070227 1453 BRAJESH KUMAR RAMVIR

SINGH
08:59:16:0 09:04:57:900 4 00:05:41:900 Q

27 0449732 1499 JAGAT SINGH GYASI RAM 08:59:13:500 09:05:12:450 4 00:05:58:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0796261 1252 VIJAY KUMAR BEDO MAHTO 09:10:04:400 09:15:45:650 4 00:05:41:250 Q

2 1380138 1255 EZAAZ ALI SHOKIN AHMAD 09:10:11:100 09:15:57:0 4 00:05:45:900 Q

3 0614638 1258 MOMEEN KHAN YASEEN

KHAN
09:10:08:750 09:15:58:750 4 00:05:50:0 Q

4 0520859 1263 RANJEET KUMAR HUB LAL 09:10:18:350 09:16:11:750 4 00:05:53:400 Q

5 0192316 1264 SANJEEV KUMAR MAURYA

BABU RAM MAURYA
09:10:18:950 09:16:15:250 4 00:05:56:300 Q

6 0373565 1265 JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL

AMAR BAHADUR PATEL
09:10:19:300 09:15:59:50 4 00:05:39:750 Q

7 0762904 1268 MAIN PAL BIRSAIN 09:10:15:400 09:16:00:200 4 00:05:44:800 Q

8 0367725 1269 RAVI KUMAR OM PRAKASH 09:10:07:550 09:15:40:800 4 00:05:33:250 Q

9 1561668 1270 NITIN KUMAR MADHESHIYA

SITARAM MADHESHIYA
09:10:13:200 09:15:51:400 4 00:05:38:200 Q

10 0979647 1275 AVADHESH KUMAR RAM

DULARE
09:10:06:650 09:15:43:900 4 00:05:37:250 Q

11 0534377 1276
RAMAVTAR SINGH

KUSHWAHA SHOBHNATH

SINGH KUSHWAHA

09:10:15:450 09:16:01:0 4 00:05:45:550 Q

12 1291951 1280 KULDIP KUMAR YADAV

SHOVAKANT YADAV
09:10:23:400 09:16:17:800 4 00:05:54:400 Q

13 1652213 1282 PAWAN KUMAR SOM

PRAKASH
09:10:30:500 09:16:26:50 4 00:05:55:550 Q

14 1306554 1283 DIWAKAR KUMAR

RAMESHWAR MANDAL
09:10:27:550 09:16:21:850 4 00:05:54:300 Q

15 1054165 1285 ARUN KUMAR SHER SINGH 09:10:30:200 09:16:24:750 4 00:05:54:550 Q

16 0541828 1288 JITENDRA PRAKASH CHAND 09:10:14:750 09:16:12:400 4 00:05:57:650 Q

17 0195792 1290 SHIV PRATAP ANAND 09:10:23:0 09:16:01:250 4 00:05:38:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SWAROOP

18 1339692 1291 KRISHAN KUMAR UMESH

MAHTO
09:10:28:550 09:15:41:100 4 00:05:12:550 Q

19 0092161 1293 SATYENDRA KUMAR RAJ

NANDAN YADAV
09:10:28:400 09:16:06:900 4 00:05:38:500 Q

20 1082624 1296 ANUJ KUMAR AVDHESH

KUMAR
09:10:28:500 09:16:03:100 4 00:05:34:600 Q

21 1223333 1297 DIPENDRA SINGH SHYAM

SINGH
09:10:28:450 09:16:07:0 4 00:05:38:550 Q

22 1332932 1299 KRANTI KUMAR RAJARAM

PRASAD CHAURASIYA
09:10:26:950 09:16:02:400 4 00:05:35:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0239677 952 SAIFIYAN AHMAD CHHOTEY

MIYA
09:22:08:600 09:28:00:750 4 00:05:52:150 Q

2 1234268 954 KULDEEP KUMAR JAWAHAR

SINGH
09:22:24:950 09:28:09:650 4 00:05:44:700 Q

3 1055498 956 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA LAL

BABU PRASAD
09:22:27:750 09:28:26:50 4 00:05:58:300 Q

4 1283793 957 LAW KUMAR YADAV

VISHWANATH YADAV
09:22:28:150 09:28:11:350 4 00:05:43:200 Q

5 0802853 960 MITHUN KUMAR VAKIL

MANDAL
09:22:19:400 09:27:45:750 4 00:05:26:350 Q

6 0519090 966 JITENDRA KUMAR VEDPAL

SINGH
09:22:26:400 09:28:24:900 4 00:05:58:500 Q

7 0758429 969 MONU SINGH SAINI MAHIPAL

SAINI
09:22:15:0 09:28:08:150 4 00:05:53:150 Q

8 1104682 970 ANISH KUSHWAHA PRABHU

NATH SINGH
09:22:16:150 09:27:46:800 4 00:05:30:650 Q

9 1016595 972 ANAND KUMAR RAMBABU

SINGH
09:22:22:700 09:28:04:250 4 00:05:41:550 Q

10 1061978 974 AJEET SINGH SHIVNANDAN

SINGH
09:22:23:650 09:27:58:750 4 00:05:35:100 Q

11 0527436 975 JAYKAR SINGH MAHARAJ

SINGH
09:22:24:500 09:28:11:500 4 00:05:47:0 Q

12 0425681 976 RAJ KUMAR SHNKAR YADAV 09:22:30:50 09:28:28:150 4 00:05:58:100 Q

13 0734120 980 VIKASH KUMAR BHAGWAT

PRASAD YADAV
09:22:31:500 09:28:29:100 4 00:05:57:600 Q

14 0066066 981 SURYKARAN RAJARAM 09:22:12:550 09:27:47:500 4 00:05:34:950 Q

15 1653985 982 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH

LALAN SINGH
09:22:11:450 09:28:08:950 4 00:05:57:500 Q

16 0075454 985 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RAM UJAGIR PRAJATPATI
09:22:11:150 09:28:03:750 4 00:05:52:600 Q

17 0013969 986 SANT LAL PAL RAM RAJ PAL 09:22:11:650 09:28:10:700 4 00:05:59:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1714366 987 NARENDER SINGH AJIT

SINGH NAGAR
09:22:15:400 09:27:58:800 4 00:05:43:400 Q

19 0219055 988 SHAILESH KUMAR RAM

NARESH PRASAD
09:22:18:100 09:27:52:800 4 00:05:34:700 Q

20 1347593 989 LOKESH NAGAR SUNDRAJ

SINGH
09:22:29:50 09:27:53:50 4 00:05:24:0 Q

21 0703436 990 MONU SISHPAL SINGH 09:22:29:750 09:28:01:550 4 00:05:31:800 Q

22 0909389 991 ARVIND SINGH RAGHUVIR

SINGH
09:22:15:850 09:27:45:100 4 00:05:29:250 Q

23 0392711 994 RAJ KUMAR FAUDI YADAV 09:22:15:100 09:27:43:100 4 00:05:28:0 Q

24 0464658 995 RAJ KUMAR YADAV KATARU

PRASAD YADAV
09:22:22:100 09:28:18:600 4 00:05:56:500 Q

25 0501227 996 RAJESH KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
09:22:16:800 09:27:56:800 4 00:05:40:0 Q

26 1257186 997 LOKESH KUMAR GAJRAJ

SINGH
09:22:17:200 09:27:26:300 4 00:05:09:100 Q

27 0312436 998 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ PAL

SINGH
09:22:23:900 09:28:10:300 4 00:05:46:400 Q

28 0600838 999 VIRENDRA SINGH KUNWAR

SAIN
09:22:14:650 09:27:42:550 4 00:05:27:900 Q

29 0977253 1000 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

BHRIGU NATH YADAV
09:22:09:0 09:27:54:800 4 00:05:45:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1113718 1151 ABHISHEK KUMAR BIJAY

MANDAL
09:33:30:750 09:39:13:850 4 00:05:43:100 Q

2 1569210 1152 PRAVEEN KUMAR BIND

NANHE LAL
09:33:31:250 09:39:09:550 4 00:05:38:300 Q

3 1263250 1157 TEJBEER PAL SABHAJEET

PAL
09:33:37:650 09:39:27:650 4 00:05:50:0 Q

4 0508259 1158 RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV

RANGI LAL YADAV
09:33:48:600 09:39:40:750 4 00:05:52:150 Q

5 0532813 1160 RAJESH KUMAR UKHI

PRASAD
09:33:35:800 09:39:19:650 4 00:05:43:850 Q

6 1214303 1162 DESHRAJ SINGH RAMKARAN

SINGH
09:33:39:800 09:39:33:750 4 00:05:53:950 Q

7 1710582 1163 PRAVIN KUMAR RANDHIR

SINGH
09:33:44:300 09:39:14:600 4 00:05:30:300 Q

8 0020242 1164 SANDEEP SOM PAL 09:33:44:600 09:39:10:350 4 00:05:25:750 Q

9 1657969 1165 PARVESH KUMAR SEWAK

RAM
09:33:45:800 09:39:25:400 4 00:05:39:600 Q

10 1518300 1166 PAPPU SINGH AMAR PAL

SINGH
09:33:46:150 09:39:25:400 4 00:05:39:250 Q

11 0312084 1167 RAJESHEKHAR VERMA

RAJKUMAR
09:33:43:450 09:39:35:50 4 00:05:51:600 Q

12 0361712 1170 RAKESH KUMAR BALJOR

SINGH
09:33:42:950 09:39:17:950 4 00:05:35:0 Q

13 0432015 1173 JULFKAR ALI ALI AKABAR 09:33:34:0 09:39:12:500 4 00:05:38:500 Q

14 0101012 1177 SRIKANT KUMAR

GOPICHAND PRASAD
09:33:48:950 09:39:31:900 4 00:05:42:950 Q

15 0467768 1178 RAKAM SINGH RUPAN SINGH 09:33:41:950 09:39:28:850 4 00:05:46:900 Q

16 0678290 1182 MD MUKESH MD SIKENDAR 09:33:34:300 09:39:28:0 4 00:05:53:700 Q

17 0662251 1185 VIKASH KUMAR SRIPRASAD 09:33:38:850 09:39:29:900 4 00:05:51:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MANDAL

18 0936626 1187 AMIT KUMAR PATEL RAM

CHANDRA PATEL
09:33:53:400 09:39:45:850 4 00:05:52:450 Q

19 1061706 1188 ANUJ KUMAR VERMA RAM

DAYAL VERMA
09:33:50:50 09:39:35:350 4 00:05:45:300 Q

20 0142996 1189 SHRIKANT MANDAL NAWAL

KISHOR MANDAL
09:33:54:500 09:39:36:650 4 00:05:42:150 Q

21 0134254 1192 SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV

BANARSI YADAV
09:33:50:650 09:39:30:700 4 00:05:40:50 Q

22 0504866 1194 RAM GOPAL BALAK RAM 09:33:51:400 09:39:35:50 4 00:05:43:650 Q

23 0485107 1196 JEETENDRA KUMAR

RAMANAND PRASAD YADAV
09:33:52:500 09:39:15:850 4 00:05:23:350 Q

24 1119842 1199 ANAND BHARTI BHAJAN DAS 09:33:49:750 09:39:31:150 4 00:05:41:400 Q

25 1635722 1479 YUGAL KUMAR RAMANAND

PRASAD
09:33:56:550 09:39:51:50 4 00:05:54:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0665796 1103 MUKESH KUMAR RAMANAND

PANDIT
09:45:48:400 09:51:36:550 4 00:05:48:150 Q

2 1318533 1104 KAPIL DEO KUMAR VERMA

RAM BILASH RAM
09:45:47:900 09:51:25:150 4 00:05:37:250 Q

3 0788583 1106 MANISH KUMAR MAHENDRA

SAW
09:45:49:250 09:51:44:300 4 00:05:55:50 Q

4 0398608 1109 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM

KRIPAL SINGH
09:45:53:950 09:51:51:700 4 00:05:57:750 Q

5 0125040 1114 SANJAY KUMAR VIJAY

PRASAD
09:45:51:550 09:51:37:250 4 00:05:45:700 Q

6 1368801 1116 KULWANT SINGH TIRMAL

SINGH
09:45:44:750 09:51:27:150 4 00:05:42:400 Q

7 0201819 1118 SONU KUMAR SINGH

RABINDAR SINGH
09:45:46:200 09:51:22:250 4 00:05:36:50 Q

8 0800107 1121 MEHARBAN ALI MIDU 09:46:05:150 09:51:48:950 4 00:05:43:800 Q

9 1706081 1123 NAGENDRA KUMAR

MAHENDRA TANTI
09:45:59:450 09:51:32:400 4 00:05:32:950 Q

10 1229256 1131 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

RASHBIHARI SINGH
09:45:56:500 09:51:30:750 4 00:05:34:250 Q

11 0904360 1132 CHANDAN SINGH UMA

SHANKAR
09:45:57:550 09:51:52:900 4 00:05:55:350 Q

12 0023857 1133 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH

TEJBAHADUR SINGH
09:46:01:550 09:51:45:900 4 00:05:44:350 Q

13 0419752 1134 RAVI KUMAR BIJINDER

PRASAD
09:46:02:0 09:51:45:200 4 00:05:43:200 Q

14 1215468 1135 HARISH YADAV SHRINIVAS

YADAV
09:46:02:600 09:51:21:150 4 00:05:18:550 Q

15 0513806 1137 RAJENDAR KUMAR ROOP

RAM
09:46:02:300 09:51:45:600 4 00:05:43:300 Q

16 1626670 1141 PRANAV KUMAR

BAIDHYANATH SINGH
09:46:05:100 09:51:45:350 4 00:05:40:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0913620 1142 ANUJ KUMAR VERMA RAMA

SHANKER VERMA
09:46:00:350 09:51:34:900 4 00:05:34:550 Q

18 1102922 1144 BABU LAL SAINI SADHU RAM

SAINI
09:45:59:850 09:51:35:50 4 00:05:35:200 Q

19 0219011 1148 SUMAN KUMAR SHIV PRASAD 09:46:00:750 09:52:00:350 4 00:05:59:600 Q

20 0769003 1149 VIJAY KUMAR RAMAYAN

PRASAD GUPTA
09:46:06:350 09:51:52:300 4 00:05:45:950 Q

21 1050592 1150 ANUJ YADAV SATYAVEER

YADAV
09:46:03:550 09:51:54:450 4 00:05:50:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0427709 1351 RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR

KRISHNA NANDAN PRASAD
09:57:25:850 10:03:19:650 4 00:05:53:800 Q

2 0689842 1352 MANTOSH KUMAR AJAY

KUMAR
09:57:27:0 10:03:16:750 4 00:05:49:750 Q

3 0420837 1353 RAM KUMAR SARYOO

MAHATO
09:57:27:400 10:03:15:700 4 00:05:48:300 Q

4 0747981 1355 VIVEKANAND SAH RAJ

KUMAR SAH
09:57:20:400 10:03:05:850 4 00:05:45:450 Q

5 1126510 1356 BILOCHAN KUMAR

DEVNANDAN SHARMA
09:57:20:950 10:02:54:0 4 00:05:33:50 Q

6 1383582 1358 DINESH KUMAR

BISHUNDHARI SINGH
09:57:22:150 10:03:12:500 4 00:05:50:350 Q

7 1036649 1361 AMRESH KUMAR ASHOK

RRASAD
09:57:24:250 10:03:15:100 4 00:05:50:850 Q

8 0110855 1367 SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA

RAM JEE SAH
09:57:32:50 10:03:03:250 4 00:05:31:200 Q

9 1219302 1369 DINESH KUMAR RAM KESH 09:57:28:850 10:03:24:800 4 00:05:55:950 Q

10 0508851 1377 RAGHAWENDRA SINGH JAY

CHANDRA KUMAR
09:57:20:50 10:02:52:50 4 00:05:32:0 Q

11 0304451 1389 RAVIKANT FAKIRE LAL 09:57:35:100 10:03:03:100 4 00:05:28:0 Q

12 0138911 1390 SAJID AKHTAR MOHAMMAD

HARUN
09:57:34:150 10:03:33:350 4 00:05:59:200 Q

13 1141203 1394 AMAR PAL VERMA SANT RAM 09:57:30:100 10:03:23:600 4 00:05:53:500 Q

14 1202352 1398 DEEPAK KUMAR PANNA LAL 09:57:40:750 10:03:13:900 4 00:05:33:150 Q

15 0070160 1426 SHIV BAHADUR BRIJESH

KUMAR
09:57:35:100 10:03:05:700 4 00:05:30:600 Q

16 0316947 1435 RAJNEESH VINOD KUMAR 09:57:29:300 10:02:51:550 4 00:05:22:250 Q

17 1135084 1461 ANUJ KUMAR GURJAR

OMPAL SINGH GURJAR
09:57:37:950 10:03:28:850 4 00:05:50:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1099548 1475 AMARDEEP SINGH MOTI

SINGH
09:57:39:600 10:03:38:850 4 00:05:59:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 09-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1690446 1488 PRABHAT KUMAR KULDEEP

TANTI
10:08:11:850 10:13:52:800 4 00:05:40:950 Q

2 0439512 1489 JITESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 10:08:12:250 10:14:04:350 4 00:05:52:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




